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Course POSTPONED - 1/14 Asbestos Supervisor Refresher

jennifer.bennett@neric.org Jennifer Bennett Tuesday, January 14, 2020 at 8:11:11 AM Eastern Stan_?ier;:g
To: gnolte@bethlehemschools.org ‘gnolte @bethlehemschools.org’, aaanensen@duanesburg.org 'Aanen Aanensen
(aaanensen@duanesburg.org)', james.lambalot@unnpp.gov ‘james.lambalot@unnpp.gov', ASTAGER@gstboces.org 'Antony
Stager (ASTAGER@gstboces.org)', sharris@niskyschools.org 'sharris@niskyschools.org’, ddiggins@bhbl.org
‘ddiggins@bhbl.org’, dolcott@ticonderogak12.org 'dolcott@ticonderogakl12.org’

Cc: amy.lupinski@neric.org Amy Lupinski, David.Guiliano@neric.org David Guiliano, d.warnken@neric.org David M.
Warnken, hilary.hofstein@neric.org Hilary Hofstein, Jamie.Bonino@neric.org Jamie Bonino, lynette.holman@neric.org Lynette
Holman, michael.walker@neric.org Michael Walker, micki.jones@neric.org Micki Jones, sarah.morosko@neric.org Sarah
Morosko, sherrie.strain@neric.org Sherrie Strain, timothy.murphy@neric.org Timothy Murphy

All,

Due to unforeseen circumstances with our course instructor, we have to postpone tomorrow’s
asbestos Supervisor Refresher course.

The course has been re-scheduled for Friday, January 24 Start time is 8:00 am.

If you were registered to attend tomorrow and are able to make it next Friday, there is nothing
further you need to do.

If you are unable to make it next Friday, we are offering another Supervisor Refresher course on

April 1%, If you wish to attend that course instead, please register at: https://www.
capitalregionboces.org/trainings/

We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause. Thank you for your understanding!

Jennifer

Jennifer L. Bennett
Supervisor Health-Safety-Risk & Chief Safety Officer

Capital Region BOCES

900 Watervliet-Shaker Road
Albany, NY 12205

(518) 464-5118

(518) 788-0389 mobile

(518) 464-5110 fax
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amy.lupinski@neric.org Amy Lupinski Tuesday, January 14, 2020 at 1:46:23 PM Eastern Standard Time
To: ddiggins@bhbl.org Dan Diggins (ddiggins@bhbl.org)

Hi Dan,

Just wanted to make sure you saw this email about the Asbestos Supervisor refresher date change from tomorrow to
January 24th.

Amy

From: Jennifer Bennett <jennifer.bennett@neric.org>

Date: January 14, 2020 at 8:11:13 AM EST

To: "gnolte@bethlehemschools.org" <gnolte @bethlehemschools.org>, "Aanen Aanensen
(aaanensen@duanesburg.org)" <aaanensen@duanesburg.org>, "james.lambalot@unnpp.gov"
<james.lambalot@unnpp.gov>, "Antony Stager (ASTAGER@gstboces.org)" <ASTAGER@gstboces.org>,
"sharris@niskyschools.org" <sharris@niskyschools.org>, "ddiggins@bhbl.org" <ddiggins@bhbl.org>,
"dolcott@ticonderogak12.org" <dolcott@ticonderogak12.org>

Subject: Course POSTPONED - 1/14 Asbestos Supervisor Refresher

All,

Due to unforeseen circumstances with our course instructor, we have to postpone tomorrow’s
asbestos Supervisor Refresher course.

The course has been re-scheduled for Friday, January 24t Start time is 8:00 am.
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If you were registered to attend tomorrow and are able to make it next Friday, there is nothing
further you need to do.

If you are unable to make it next Friday, we are offering another Supervisor Refresher course on

April 1%, If you wish to attend that course instead, please register at: https://www.
capitalregionboces.org/trainings/

We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause. Thank you for your understanding!

Jennifer

Jennifer L. Bennett
Supervisor Health-Safety-Risk & Chief Safety Officer

Capital Region BOCES

900 Watervliet-Shaker Road
Albany, NY 12205

(518) 464-5118

(518) 788-0389 mobile
(518) 464-5110 fax
Jennifer.bennett@neric.org

capitalregionboces.org
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ddiggins@bhbl.org Dan Diggins Tuesday, January 14, 2020 at 2:00:05 PM Eastern Standard Time
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To: amy.lupinski@neric.org Amy Lupinski

yes, all set..thanks..

On Tue, Jan 14, 2020 at 1:46 PM Amy Lupinski <amy.lupinski@neric.org> wrote:
Hi Dan,

Just wanted to make sure you saw this email about the Asbestos Supervisor refresher date change from tomorrow to
January 24th.

Amy
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From: Jennifer Bennett <jennifer.bennett@neric.org>

Date: January 14, 2020 at 8:11:13 AM EST

To: "gnolte@bethlehemschools.org" <gnolte@bethlehemschools.org>, "Aanen Aanensen
(aaanensen@duanesburg.org)" <aaanensen@duanesburg.org>, "james.lambalot@unnpp.gov"
<james.lambalot@unnpp.gov>, "Antony Stager (ASTAGER@gstboces.org)"
<ASTAGER@gstboces.org>, "sharris@niskyschools.org" <sharris@niskyschools.org>,
"ddiggins@bhbl.org" <ddiggins@bhbl.org>, "dolcott@ticonderogak12.org" <dolcott@ticonderogakl12.org>

Subject: Course POSTPONED - 1/14 Asbestos Supervisor Refresher

All,

Due to unforeseen circumstances with our course instructor, we have to postpone
tomorrow’s asbestos Supervisor Refresher course.

The course has been re-scheduled for Friday, January 24t start time
is 8:00 am.

If you were registered to attend tomorrow and are able to make it next Friday, there is
nothing further you need to do.

If you are unable to make it next Friday, we are offering another Supervisor Refresher

course on April 15t If you wish to attend that course instead, please register at:
https://www.capitalregionboces.org/trainings/

We apologize for any inconvenience this may cause. Thank you for your
understanding!

Jennifer

Jennifer L. Bennett

Supervisor Health-Safety-Risk & Chief Safety Officer
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this information is strictly prohibited.

BH&BL

Burnt Hills-Balilston Lake

CENTRAL SCHOOL DISTRICT Daniel R Dlgglns
Director of Facilities
Burnt Hills-Ballston Lake CSD
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P.O. Box 1389

Ballston Lake, NY 12019
518-399-9141 x84515
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